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2022-2023 VARSITY SCHEDULE 
 
DATE     OPPONENT/LOCATION  TIME 
Friday, November 18, 2022  @ White Co.    6:00 PM / 7:30 PM 
Monday, November 21, 2022  Piedmont Hardwood Tournament** 7:00 PM / 8:30 PM 
Tuesday, November 22, 2022  Piedmont Hardwood Tournament** TBD 
Saturday, November 26, 2022 NE GA Exposure Event  TBD 
Friday, December 2, 2022  White Co.    6:00 PM / 7:30 PM 
Saturday, December 3, 2022  @ Stephens County   3:00 PM / 4:30 PM 
Tuesday, December 6, 2022  Cedar Shoals    6:00 PM / 7:30 PM 
Friday, December 9, 2022  Lakeview Academy   6:00 PM / 7:30 PM 
Saturday, December 10, 2022 Stephens County   3:00 PM / 4:30 PM 
Saturday, December 17, 2022 Sandy Spiel Showcase (Monroe, GA) TBA (Boys Only) 
Tuesday, December 20, 2022  @ Lakeview Academy   5:30 PM / 7:00 PM  
Tuesday, December 27, 2022  Battle at Border Classic ***  3:00 PM / 4:30 PM 
Wednesday, December 27, 2022 Battle at Border Classic ***  3:00 PM / 4:30 PM 
Tuesday, January 3, 2023  @ Shiloh    6:00 PM / 7:30 PM 
Friday, January 6, 2023  Gainesville    7:00 PM / 8:30 PM 
Friday, January 13, 2023  @ Apalachee    6:00 PM / 7:30 PM 
Saturday, January 14, 2023  North Forsyth    5:00 PM / 6:30 PM 
Tuesday, January 17, 2023  @ Lanier    6:00 PM / 7:30 PM  
Friday, January 20, 2023  @ Jackson County   7:00 PM / 8:30 PM 
Tuesday, January 24, 2023  Shiloh     6:00 PM / 7:30 PM 
Friday, January 27, 2023  @ Gainesville    7:00 PM / 8:30 PM 
Tuesday, January 31, 2023  Apalachee    6:00 PM / 7:30 PM 
Friday, February 3, 2023  @ North Forsyth   6:00 PM / 7:30 PM 
Tuesday, February 7, 2023  Lanier     6:00 PM / 7:30 PM 
Friday, February 10, 2023  Jackson County   7:00 PM / 8:30 PM 
 
 
 
BOLD GAMES – REGION 8-AAAAAA GAMES 
** = 2022 Piedmont College Hardwood Tournament 
*** = 2022 Battle at the Border Classic – Stephens Co 
 


